
DISTRICT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

12405113 CITYWIDE PARK INFRASTRUCTURE IMPACT FEE DISTRICT 524,828.05$        

1000 Oaks 9,219.68$             

1109‐1123 S Park St,  9,110.68$             

2002 Tennyson Ln. 14,290.50$           

216 S Pickney 32,729.86$           

2524 Winnebago & 2521 E Wash 24,201.66$           

3505 Graceland Ave. 678.97$                

4602 Cottage Grove 2,535.41$             

4903 & 4905 Whitcomb Drive 678.97$                

502 & 510 W. Washington Ave. 16,016.52$           

518‐542 Junction Rd 3,431.44$             

5201 Old Middleton Rd. 11,294.11$           

542 Junction Rd. 9,642.98$             

5567 Odana Road 18,208.87$           

5802 Rayond Road 230.49$                

6225 University Ave. 12,216.08$           

636 W. Washington 11,985.58$           

7043 Tree Lane 31,322.78$           

826 North Star Dr. 22,563.20$           

8535 Prarie Hill Road 678.97$                

945 E Dayton 339.48$                

9604 Wilrich 2,996.40$             

Acacia Ridge 53,910.82$           

American Center Plat 62,232.84$           

Birchwood Point South 10,524.00$           

Blackhawk 9th Addition  1,018.45$             

Chapel View 14,597.81$           

FRED ‐ Maple Grove Drive  65,920.71$           

Hawks Valley 1,697.42$             

Hoboken Beach Block 2 230.49$                

North Addition to Grandview Commons 8,827.18$             

Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons 13,579.36$           

Royster Corners 3,688.36$             

Springs at Pleasant Valley 13,829.52$           

The Edison 9,680.66$             

Village of Autumn Lake 25,633.44$           

Woods Farm 4,065.89$             

Woodstone 1,018.45$             

12405114 NORTH PARK INFRASTRUCTURE FEE DISTRICT 320,794.83$        

2002 Tennyson Ln. 57,162.02$           

3505 Graceland Ave. 2,715.87$             

9604 Wilrich 11,985.58$           

American Center Plat 248,931.36$        
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12405115 EAST PARK INFRASTRUCTURE FEE DISTRICT 331,480.96$        

2524 Winnebago & 2521 E Wash 96,806.64$           

4602 Cottage Grove 10,141.65$           

945 E Dayton 1,357.94$             

North Addition to Grandview Commons 35,308.74$           

Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons 54,317.44$           

Royster Corners 14,753.45$           

Village of Autumn Lake 102,531.56$        

Woods Farm 16,263.55$           

12405116 CENTRAL PARK INFRASTRUCTURE FEE DISTRICT 280,292.61$        

1109‐1123 S Park St,  36,442.77$           

216 S Pickney 130,919.46$        

502 & 510 W. Washington Ave. 64,066.08$           

636 W. Washington 47,942.34$           

Hoboken Beach Block 2 921.97$                

12405117 WEST PARK INFRASTRUCTURE FEE DISTRICT 1,166,746.15$     

1000 Oaks 36,878.72$           

4903 & 4905 Whitcomb Drive 2,715.87$             

518‐542 Junction Rd 13,725.76$           

5201 Old Middleton Rd. 45,176.43$           

542 Junction Rd. 38,571.91$           

5567 Odana Road 72,835.47$           

5802 Rayond Road 921.97$                

6225 University Ave. 48,864.30$           

7043 Tree Lane 125,291.14$        

826 North Star Dr. 90,252.80$           

8535 Prarie Hill Road 2,715.87$             

Acacia Ridge 215,647.75$        

Birchwood Point South 42,096.02$           

Blackhawk 9th Addition  4,073.81$             

Chapel View 58,391.25$           

FRED ‐ Maple Grove Drive  263,682.85$        

Hawks Valley 6,789.68$             

Springs at Pleasant Valley 55,318.08$           

The Edison 38,722.66$           

Woodstone 4,073.81$             

12405118 PARK LAND IMPACT FEE DISTRICT 4,538,631.83$     

1000 Oaks 366,220.80$        

1109‐1123 S. Park St. 108,508.62$        

2002 Tennyson Ln. 170,199.92$        

216 S Pickney 389,812.72$        

2524 Winnebago & 2521 E Wash 288,241.80$        

3505 Graceland Ave. 8,085.88$             

4602 Cottage Grove 30,196.76$           
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4903 & 4905 Whitcomb Drive 8,085.88$             

502 & 510 W. Washington Ave. 190,762.44$        

518‐542 Junction Rd 37,815.60$           

5201 Old Middleton Rd. 134,512.84$        

542 Junction Rd. 21,875.43$           

5567 Odana Road 216,867.64$        

5802 Rayond Road 2,745.16$             

6225 University Ave. 145,493.48$        

636 W. Washington 142,748.32$        

7043 Tree Lane 372,885.48$        

826 North Star Dr. 268,726.48$        

8535 Prarie Hill Road 8,085.88$             

945 E Dayton 4,042.94$             

9604 Wilrich 35,687.08$           

Acacia Ridge 407,111.85$        

American Center Plat 741,193.20$        

Blackhawk 9th Addition  12,128.82$           

Chapel View 173,846.42$        

Hawks Valley 3,793.44$             

Hoboken Beach Block 2 2,745.16$             

Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons 63,357.36$           

Royster Corners 43,854.01$           

The Edison 115,296.72$        

Woods Farm 11,574.88$           

Woodstone 12,128.82$           

Grand Total 7,162,774.43$     


